Position

Fire Captain

Director Of Fire Services
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Battalion Chief
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Beach Lifeguard Captain

Other Positions Held City

Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado

Coronado

Department

Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services

Fire Services

Total Wages

$176,905
$175,100
$173,439
$169,358
$167,618
$161,290
$159,060
$158,812
$132,421
$131,664
$126,940
$125,339
$123,845
$123,806
$123,435
$123,178
$122,674
$122,056
$121,099
$119,527
$118,502
$118,427
$117,692
$111,190
$110,567
$108,963
$107,746
$100,700

$97,755

$90,633

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,910
$56,929
$40,910
$41,201
$46,739
$45,566
$41,056
$40,620
$36,524
$35,754
$36,378
$36,378
$42,296
$36,378
$35,754
$36,378
$36,665
$34,950
$36,520
$36,665
$36,578
$36,388
$34,003
$36,665
$33,635
$36,520
$33,443
$36,665
$40,329
$32,146



Firefighter/Paramedic Coronado Fire Services $85,881 $36,378

Beach Lifeguard Sergeant Coronado Fire Services $60,013 $24,767
Beach Lifeguard Sergeant Coronado Fire Services $59,950 $24,871
Administrative Secretary Coronado Fire Services $57,585 $24,575
Office Specialist Coronado Fire Services $51,846 $23,402
Firefighter/Paramedic Coronado Fire Services $48,785 $18,932
Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $46,335 $22,149
Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $45,655 $22,143
Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $44,608 $22,235
Office Specialist Coronado Fire Services $35,676 $17,153
Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $34,875 $16,113
Firefighter Coronado Fire Services $26,472 $11,245
Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $26,067 $4,013
Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $19,755 $0
Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $16,292 $0
Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $13,764 $0
Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $12,888 $0
Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $12,138 $0
Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $11,143 $2,008
Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $10,216 $0
Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $9,640 $0
Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $8,319 $0
Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $8,266 $0
Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $8,223 $0
Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $8,194 $0
Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $8,183 $0
Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $7,770 $0
Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $7,727 $0
Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $7,638 $0
Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $7,387 $0
Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $7,295 $0

Beach Lifeguard Coronado Fire Services $7,259 $0



Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)
Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)
Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)
Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)
Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)
Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard

Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado

Coronado

Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services

Fire Services

$7,139
$7,044
$6,981
$6,304
$6,045
$6,043
$5,850
$4,840
$4,836
$4,364
$4,136
$3,452
$2,793
$2,590
$2,470
$2,311
$2,227
$2,112
$1,976
$1,092

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$193



