Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Captain		Coronado	Fire Services	\$176,905	\$40,910
Director Of Fire Services		Coronado	Fire Services	\$175,100	\$56,929
Fire Captain		Coronado	Fire Services	\$173,439	\$40,910
Fire Captain		Coronado	Fire Services	\$169,358	\$41,201
Fire Battalion Chief		Coronado	Fire Services	\$167,618	\$46,739
Fire Battalion Chief		Coronado	Fire Services	\$161,290	\$45,566
Fire Captain		Coronado	Fire Services	\$159,060	\$41,056
Fire Captain		Coronado	Fire Services	\$158,812	\$40,620
Firefighter/Paramedic		Coronado	Fire Services	\$132,421	\$36,524
Firefighter/Paramedic		Coronado	Fire Services	\$131,664	\$35,754
Firefighter/Paramedic		Coronado	Fire Services	\$126,940	\$36,378
Firefighter/Paramedic		Coronado	Fire Services	\$125,339	\$36,378
Fire Battalion Chief		Coronado	Fire Services	\$123,845	\$42,296
Firefighter/Paramedic		Coronado	Fire Services	\$123,806	\$36,378
Firefighter/Paramedic		Coronado	Fire Services	\$123,435	\$35,754
Firefighter/Paramedic		Coronado	Fire Services	\$123,178	\$36,378
Fire Engineer		Coronado	Fire Services	\$122,674	\$36,665
Firefighter/Paramedic		Coronado	Fire Services	\$122,056	\$34,950
Fire Engineer		Coronado	Fire Services	\$121,099	\$36,520
Fire Engineer		Coronado	Fire Services	\$119,527	\$36,665
Firefighter/Paramedic		Coronado	Fire Services	\$118,502	\$36,578
Firefighter/Paramedic		Coronado	Fire Services	\$118,427	\$36,388
Firefighter		Coronado	Fire Services	\$117,692	\$34,003
Fire Engineer		Coronado	Fire Services	\$111,190	\$36,665
Firefighter/Paramedic		Coronado	Fire Services	\$110,567	\$33,635
Fire Engineer		Coronado	Fire Services	\$108,963	\$36,520
Firefighter/Paramedic		Coronado	Fire Services	\$107,746	\$33,443
Fire Engineer		Coronado	Fire Services	\$100,700	\$36,665
Fire Captain		Coronado	Fire Services	\$97,755	\$40,329
Beach Lifeguard Captain		Coronado	Fire Services	\$90,633	\$32,146

Firefighter/Paramedic	Coronado	Fire Services	\$85,881	\$36,378
Beach Lifeguard Sergeant	Coronado	Fire Services	\$60,013	\$24,767
Beach Lifeguard Sergeant	Coronado	Fire Services	\$59,950	\$24,871
Administrative Secretary	Coronado	Fire Services	\$57,585	\$24,575
Office Specialist	Coronado	Fire Services	\$51,846	\$23,402
Firefighter/Paramedic	Coronado	Fire Services	\$48,785	\$18,932
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$46,335	\$22,149
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$45,655	\$22,143
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$44,608	\$22,235
Office Specialist	Coronado	Fire Services	\$35,676	\$17,153
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$34,875	\$16,113
Firefighter	Coronado	Fire Services	\$26,472	\$11,245
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$26,067	\$4,013
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$19,755	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$16,292	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$13,764	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$12,888	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$12,138	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$11,143	\$2,008
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$10,216	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$9,640	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$8,319	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$8,266	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$8,223	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$8,194	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$8,183	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$7,770	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$7,727	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$7,638	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$7,387	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$7,295	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$7,259	\$0

Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$7,139	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$7,044	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$6,981	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$6,304	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$6,045	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$6,043	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$5,850	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$4,840	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$4,836	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$4,364	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$4,136	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$3,452	\$0
Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)	Coronado	Fire Services	\$2,793	\$0
Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)	Coronado	Fire Services	\$2,590	\$0
Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)	Coronado	Fire Services	\$2,470	\$0
Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)	Coronado	Fire Services	\$2,311	\$0
Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)	Coronado	Fire Services	\$2,227	\$0
Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)	Coronado	Fire Services	\$2,112	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$1,976	\$0
Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$1,092	\$193